Young Mountain Electronics Co., Ltd.
Part Number System
T V F 8 8 3 1 B / D F F
Tuner
B：B type
C：C type
D：D type
F：PLL
S：Satellite
Z：Modulator
Output Socket
5：26mm whorl
6：A2 plug
7：13.5mm whorl
8：TS-2 plug
9：longer TS-2 plug
SUPPLY VOL
F：+5V
N：+9V
T：+12V
F：FM
S：BAND SWITCH
System
D：PAL D/K
B：PAL BG
C：Mutil
AF：AM/FM
I：PAL I
M：NTSC M
B/D：PAL B/G，D/K
Size
1：34.5mm
2：38.6mm
3：30.0mm
5：Single in
8：Double in
Input Socket
1: especial
2: customer
3: Standard
Edition